

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19132/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in MA No. 1/2008 & FA
No. 466/2005 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S S & S INTERBUILD (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRASHANT SANGHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Mr. Murali Kaushik,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv. for

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. Raghaven, Sr.Adv.

Mr. L.K. Bhushan,Adv.
Ms. Swaty Malik,Adv. for
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner would be at liberty to file
additional documents, if any, within two weeks from today.

List the matter on 14.09.2009.

(Sunil Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master