

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 103/2010

M/S S AND S INTERBUILD PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRASHANT SANGHI . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Karanveer Singh Anand, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit Sharma, Adv.  
M/S. Dua Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter stands adjourned finally for two weeks as prayed  
for.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)